
PANSKURA   BANAMALI  COLLEGE 
Largest Rural Based & NAAC Accredited ‘A’ Grade College 
P.O. - PANSKURA  R.S.  :  DIST. - PURBA  MEDINIPUR, W.B. 

 

Memo. No. P.B.C./Misc./2016                                    Date : 20.12.2016 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed firms/distributors for the following items. Sealed 

Quotations must reach to the principal, Panskura Banamali College, P.O- Panskura R.S , Dist-

Purba Medinipur, Pin- 721152 on or before 15.01.2017. 

 

 

   

 
                                             ANNUAL BUDGET PROPOSAL 

   

 
FINANCIAL YEAR:  20016-2017 

   

     

     

 
LABORETORY EQUIPMENTS  

   SL.NO. Particular items  Approx rate(Rs)/ 
unit quantity Total amount(Rs) 

1 Water distillation purification systems 60509 1 60509 

2 Conductometer  15000 1 15000 

3 Digital Balance  5000 1 5000 

4 Digital Coloremeter 22000 1 22000 

5 Digital Incubator(18''x18''x30'') 25000 1 25000 

6 Digital pocket PH meter 15000 2 30000 

7 DO meter 35000 1 35000 

8 Haemocytometre 1500 12 18000 

9 Haemoglobinometre 800 6 4800 

10 Hot Air Oven (18''x10''x24'') 20000 1 20000 

11 BOD incubator 65000 1 65000 

12 Digital Incubator with shaker 35000 1 35000 

13 Lamminer air flow(8ft x 2.5ft) 40000 1 40000 

14 Microscope 10000 10 10000 

15 Ocular Micrometer 500 6 3000 

16 Deep Freezer -20 °C 25000 1 25000 

17 Refregerator 25000 1 20000 

18 Voltage stabilizer  10000 1 10000 
19 Vertical gel electrophoresis with power supply 50000 1 50000 

20 Soxhlet extraction apparatus 5140 1 5140 

21 Autoclave with Autocut (14''X22'') 45000 1 45000 

    
543449 



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 
 

   

 

 

   

 
LABORETORY CHEMICALS LIST 

   

     

     

     

     

SL.NO. 

Particular items  Appro.Rate(Rs)/unit quantity Total amount(Rs) 

1 Blood grouping kit 800 2 1600 

2 Potassium chloride 250 (500gm) 250 

3 Potassium Iodite 7500 500gm 7500 

4 Sodium Hydro Oxide 280 500gm 280 

5 

Neutrient Broth  

1800 
500gm 

x2 3600 

6 Agar agar powder 3300 
500gm 

x2 6600 

7 

Ethanol 100% 

300 
500ml 

x25 7500 

8 EC broth 2500 500gm 2500 

9 MUG reagent 12000 100mg 12000 

10 Lauryl tryptone broth 2500 500gm 2500 

11 Briliant green bile broth 2200 500gm 2200 

12 Mullar Hilton broth 2400 500gm 2400 

13 Cellulose  750 500gm 750 

14 cellulose Congo-Red agar media 1500 500gm 1500 

15 Barium diphenyl amine sulphate(BDS indicator) 1400 25gm 1400 

16 Stannous chloride(Sncl₂) 2550 250gm 2550 

17 Silver sulphate(Ag₂so₄) 7500 25gm 7500 

18 Potassium permanganate 600 500gm 600 

19 Zinc powder 600 500gm 600 

20 Zinc sulphate 300 500gm 300 

21 Potassium Nitrate 360 500gm 360 

22 Acetaldehyde 7500 500ml  7500 

23 Biurate solution 450 500ml 450 

24 Streptomycine Antibiotic 750 5gm 750 



25 Plasmid Isolation Kit 5000 1 5000 

26 Hicare gel(Himedia) 450 
500ml 

x10 4500 

27 Hishleld Aerosol(cat-CO158ATG)(Himedia) 900 
500ml 

x5 4500 

28 Rectified sprit 100 30lit 3000 

29 Bacterial strain 1000 15 15000 

    
105190 

     

     

 
Laboretory Glass goods 

   SL.NO. Particular items  Appro.Rate/Rs 

  1 Thumb press Dispensing Droper(1ml cap.)cat-PW1201  1680 
  2 Freezing Boxes plastic(cat-CG296)Himedia 1800 
  3 Cryo tube(5ml cap.) 6540 
  4 Universal Tips box(cat-LA859)Himedia 2574 
  5 Sterile cotton Swab(cat-PW003)Himedia 900 
  6 L-Speader(PW1085)Himedia 1500 
  7 Triangular s.s.speader(cat-LA876)Himedia 2575 
  8 Durham tubes(cat-GW163)Himedia 400 
  9 Museum Jar(cat-6920M45)Borosil 15000 
  

10 
Round Bottle with cap(capacity-25ml,50ml,100ml)each 
12picess(cat-4380) 

5500 

  11 Distillation unit(cat-3452029)Borosil 6500 
  12 Dishes(cat-3180)Borosil 5000 
  13 Reagent bottles(cat-1509021)Borosil 10000 
  14 Glass vial(cap-5ml)100picess 1500 
  15 Riya vial(cap-3ml,Tarson)2pack 1000 
  16 Glass droper(cap-1ml)100picess 1000 
  17 Test tube brush, 200picess 3000 
  18 Tissue paper, 50pack 1500 
  19 Brown paper,200picess 600 
  20 Non absorbent cotton , 25pack 4000 
  21 Polyproelene (36x26)cm,5kg 1000 
  22 Vimpowder, 10kg 500 
  23 Bruber bend, 2kg 500 
  

  

74569 
 

  

 

Total proposal budget amount , Rs.723208.00 
 

   

     

 
                                                                   Principal 

   

     

 
                                                  Panskura Banamali College 

   



                                                  Panskura Banamali College 

     

      


